Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/24/2022

6/24/2022

6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

RMP22-005348
RMP22-005349

RMP22-005350

RMP22-005351
RMP22-005352
RMP22-005353
RMP22-005354
RMP22-005355
RMP22-005356

RMP22-005357

RMP22-005359
RMP22-005358

RMP22-005360
RMP22-005361

2300 ALGONQUIN

APPROX LOC: 1735
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4752
MAGNOLIA DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
CHEF PING

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3001 CAMPBELL ST
3004 CAMPBELL ST
3350 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD /
INDUSTRIAL AVE

5140 GROVE RD
4702 ARBOR DR
1470 GOLF RD

4985 WEBER DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5200 NEWPORT DR
1900 GOLF PL

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2902 MEADOW DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3250 MEACHAM RD

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

OUTSIDE RINGER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

INTOXICATED DRIVER

HAZARD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/27/2022 8:20:35 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022

RMP22-005362

RMP22-005363

RMP22-005364

RMP22-005365

RMP22-005366

RMP22-005367
RMP22-005368
RMP22-005369
RMP22-005370

RMP22-005371

5401 CHATEAU DR
3402 BOBOLINK LN

S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL
AVE

5005 NEWPORT DR
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

4373 LINCOLN AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
5005 NEWPORT DR
1460 GOLF RD

4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: CENTRAL
RD

4507 GETTYSBURG DR
APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

RING RD / GOLF RD

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUICDAL SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ELEVATOR CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/27/2022 8:20:35 AM



