



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/24/2022	RMP22-005348	2300 ALGONQUIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/24/2022	RMP22-005349	APPROX LOC: 1735 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/24/2022	RMP22-005350	APPROX LOC: 4752 MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/24/2022	RMP22-005351	CHEF PING	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/24/2022	RMP22-005352	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005353	3001 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005354	3004 CAMPBELL ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005355	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005356	ROHLWING RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/24/2022	RMP22-005357	5140 GROVE RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022		4985 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/24/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/24/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005359	1900 GOLF PL	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/24/2022	RMP22-005358	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005360	2902 MEADOW DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	RMP22-005361	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/24/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005362</b>	5401 CHATEAU DR	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022		3402 BOBOLINK LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005363</b>	S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	<b>SPECIAL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005364</b>	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005365</b>	4373 LINCOLN AVE	<b>SUICDAL SUBJECT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/24/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005366</b>	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/24/2022		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005367</b>	5005 NEWPORT DR	<b>ELEVATOR CALL</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005368</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005369</b>	4305 WEBER DR	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005370</b>	APPROX LOC: CENTRAL RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
6/24/2022	<b>RMP22-005371</b>	4507 GETTYSBURG DR	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/24/2022		RING RD / GOLF RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	